ALDERWOOD NOV 1997

ALDERWOOD : NOV 1997 : SCY

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN

25-29

25-29

30-34

30-34

30-34

35-39
35-39

35-39
35-39

35-39

35-39

40-44

40-44
40-44

40-44
40-44

40-44

40-44

40-44

50-54

50-54

55-59

55-59

55-59

60-64

60-64

60-64

60-64

60-64

70-74
70-74

70-74

500

1000

100

500

400

500
500

1000
1000

200

400

100

500
500

1000
1000

200

200

400

500

200

500

1000

400

100

500

500

500

1000

1000
1000

200

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

I.M.

FREE
FREE

FREE
FREE

BACK

I.M.

FREE

FREE
FREE

FREE
FREE

BREAST

FLY

I.M.

FREE

BACK

FREE

FREE

I.M.

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE
FREE

BREAST

N

13:

14:
16:

15:

15

18:

19:
23:

:16.

06.

:08

:03.

:10.

:53.
122,

57.
31.

:07.

:40.

:12.

:19.
: 21

06.
:25.

:22.

:48.

144,

:01.

:06.

:28.

144,

:55.

:13.

:15.

:06.

:43.

09.

59

:11.

80

90

.21

12

83

09
12

50
94

33

98

45

40

.26

72
94

48

57

79

92

76

12

76

62

55

47

04

88

12

.24
59.

56

84

West, Kelly
West, Kelly
Churly, Mary Ellen
Churly, Mary Ellen
Churly, Mary Ellen

Pittens, Anita
Thompson, Marg

Taylor, Christine
Thompson, Marg

Pittens, Anita
Taylor, Christine
Quilter, Jean

Quilter, Jean
Lumsden, Kim

Lumsden, Kim
Korzekwa, Marilyn

Quilter, Jean
Korzekwa, Marilyn
Quilter, Jean
Berry, Linda
Berry, Linda
Malloch, Barrie
Malloch, Barrie
Malloch, Barrie
Ridpath, Virginia
Ridpath, Virginia
Mcintosh, Frances
St Laurent, Ethel

Mcintosh, Frances

Rasmussen, Kalis
Mcglaughlin, Mary

Rasmussen, Kalis

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/res01253.htm

Page 1 of 3

ETOB
ETOB
DAM
DAM
DAM

CAM
UNON

ANC
UNON

CAM
ANC
NYG

NYG
ETOB

ETOB
CHUR

NYG
CHUR
NYG
ATB
ATB
ETOB
ETOB
ETOB
DAM
DAM
CHUR
ATB

CHUR

ETOB
ATB

ETOB

7/17/2013



ALDERWOOD NOV 1997

WOMEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN
MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN
MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN
MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

70-74

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

30-34

30-34
30-34

30-34

30-34

30-34
30-34

35-39

40-44

40-44

40-44

45-49

45-49

45-49

55-59

55-59
55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

60-64

60-64

60-64

60-64

400

500

1000

200

200

200

400

500

1000
1000

200

200

400
400

400

100

200

200

500

200

200

100

500
500

1000

200

200

400

500

1000

200

400

I.M.
FREE
FREE
BACK
BREAST
FLY
I.M.
FREE

FREE
FREE

BACK
BREAST
I.M.
I.M.
I.M.
FREE
BACK
BREAST
FREE
BACK
FLY
FREE

FREE
FREE

FREE
BACK
BREAST
I.M.
FREE
FREE
BREAST

I.M.

12

11:

22

10

:02

:58.

:38.

:39.

:43.

: 33

:26.

:03.

:28.
13:

10

:25.

:47.

:27.
:34.

:54.

:04.

:48.

:01.

:10.

:41.

:38.

:01.

:08.
:29

:56.

:34.

:17.

:42.

33

53.

:16.

:29

.28

75

32

56

65

.25

91

56

36

.25

46

46

18
80

84

64

84

94

67

74

84

71

55

.21

78

56

56

78

.27

30

87

.25

Rasmussen, Kalis

Molina,
Molina,
Molina,
Molina,
Molina,
Molina,
Munro,

Munro,

Rene
Rene
Rene
Rene
Rene
Rene
Tyler

Tyler

Greaney, John

Adan Pol, Carlos

Greaney, John

Munro,

Tyler

Adan Pol, Carlos

Streppel, Anthony

Pelham,
Pelham,
Pelham,
Smith,
Smith,
Smith,
Verth,

Verth,

Dana

Dana

Dana
Roy Howard
Roy Howard
Roy Howard
Tom

Tom

Lane, Charlie

Lane, Charlie

Lane, Charlie

Lane, Charlie

Lane, Charlie

Filmore, Robert

Filmore, Robert

Filmore, Robert

Filmore, Robert

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/res01253.htm

Page 2 of 3

ETOB
TECH
TECH
TECH
TECH
TECH
TECH
ETOB

ETOB
UNON

UNON
UNON

ETOB
UNON

UNON
BRNT
BRNT
BRNT
DAM
DAM
DAM
BRNT

BRNT
ETOB

ETOB
ETOB
ETOB
ETOB
ETOB
ETOB
ETOB

ETOB

7/17/2013



ALDERWOOD NOV 1997

MEN
MEN

MEN
MEN

MEN
MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

65-69
65-69

65-69
65-69

65-69
65-69

65-69

65-69

70-74

Competition Championship Open Water Statistics Meet Management Links

Home

source : mso statistician; updated : 1998.01.18; file : res01253

100
100

500
500

1000
1000

200

200

500

FREE
FREE

FREE
FREE

FREE
FREE

BACK

BREAST

FREE

=

16:
22

:16.
: 20

:56.
44,

07.
12.

:34.

:15.

:43.

48

.20

55
79

89
00

11

76

71

Galvin, Jack
Jeffrey, Grant

Galvin, Jack
Burton, Norman

Jeffrey, Grant
Burton, Norman

Galvin, Jack
Monne, John

Roach, Ted

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/res01253.htm

Page 3 of 3

NYG
ATB

NYG
ETOB

ATB
ETOB

NYG
ATB

ATB

Next

7/17/2013



